Hydraulic Pumps
& Hand Tools
For the professional electrician, no ordinary hand tools will
do. Look to Greenlee for the industry’s fi nest screw-holding
screwdrivers, insulated screwdrivers and bolt cutters. Then
check out Greenlee’s hand and hydraulic pumps to make
bending, cutting and crimping easier. If you need it done
faster, safer and easier, you know Greenlee can help you

e
Pr
od
uct
Hydraulic Pum
ps &
 Hand Tools
Order from Cuny & Guerber Inc., 2100 Kerrigan Ave., Union City, NJ 07087 USA  Phone: 201-617-5800  email: sales@cuny.biz  web: http://www.cuny.biz
Heavy-Duty Bolt Cutters with Fiberglass Handles
• Unique cam bolt blade adjustment for easy cutter alignment.
• Forged steel blades for long life.
• Clevis-mounted blades for greater strength.
• Custom rubber grips for maximum power.
• Fiberglass handles are tough and lightweight.
CAT. NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION
HDFBC18 11277 Heavy-Duty Bolt Cutter with Fiberglass Handles 18 in. (457 mm)
long
HDFBC24 11278 Heavy-Duty Bolt Cutter with Fiberglass Handles 24 in. (610 mm)
long
HDFBC30 11279 Heavy-Duty Bolt Cutter with Fiberglass Handles 30 in. (762 mm)
long
HDFBC36 11280 Heavy-Duty Bolt Cutter with Fiberglass Handles 36 in. (914 mm)
long
11367 11367 Blade Unit for HDFBC18
11342 11342 Blade Unit for HDFBC24
11344 11344 Blade Unit for HDFBC30
11346 11346 Blade Unit for HDFBC36
Heavy-Duty Bolt Cutters
• Unique cam bolt blade adjustment for easy cutter alignment.
• Forged steel blades for long life.
• Clevis-mounted blades for greater strength.
• Custom rubber grips for maximum power.
CAT. NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION
HDBC24 11273 Heavy-Duty Bolt Cutter - 24 in. (610 mm) long
HDBC30 11374 Heavy-Duty Bolt Cutter - 30 in. (762 mm) long
HDBC36 11275 Heavy-Duty Bolt Cutter - 36 in. (914 mm) long
HDBC42 11276 Heavy-Duty Bolt Cutter - 42 in. (1067 mm) long
11342 11342 Blade Unit for HDBC24
11344 11344 Blade Unit for HDBC30
11346 11346 Blade Unit for HDBC36
11348 11348 Blade Unit for HDBC42